NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Miniature Pushbuttons  Series M2
Distinctive Characteristics
Snap-acting contact mechanism gives short travel, sensitive actuation,
light touch, smooth feel, audible feedback, and a longer electrical life.
Single unit construction of the bushing and top of the
housing gives protection from cleaning fluids or
other liquids.

B .307” (7.8mm) Long
for cap codes B & C
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
15 CM2B
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
.250” (6.35mm) Bushing
with Double Flat
POLES & CIRCUITS
15 SPDT ON (ON)
25 DPDT ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W
Silver;
Rated 1A @ 125V AC
& 1A @ 30V DC
G
Gold;
Rated  0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
A
Gold over Silver; Rated
1A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA
max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, C-UL, & CSA
markings unless specified.  Specific models &
ratings noted on General Specifications page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2B15AA5G30-FC
G
Red .201” (5.1mm) Diameter Cap
on .282” (7.16mm) Long Plunger
BUSHING
A5 .250” (6.35mm)
Double Flatted
PC TERMINALS
03 Straight
13 Straight with
.460” (11.7mm) Bracket
30 .150” (3.81mm) Right Angle
40 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical
Right Angle PC Terminals
F
SNAP-ON CAPS
For Plunger A
F .201” (5.1mm) Diameter
H .295” (7.5mm) Diameter
For Plunger B
B .315” (8.0mm) Diameter
C .394” (10.0mm) Diameter
CAP COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
* For cap codes
B & C only
*
*
*
*
Gold Contacts with 0.4VA Rating
A5 30
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Miniature Pushbuttons  Series M2
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note: Terminal numbers are
 not actually on the switch.
SP M2B15 ON (ON) 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP M2B25 ON (ON) 1-3  4-6 1-2  4-5 DPDT
PLUNGERS
Note:  This dual rated option is suitable when two or more identical switches are used in logic and in power circuits
within the same application.  See Supplement section for complete explanation of dual rating and operating range.
W
Gold over Brass or Copper Logic Level 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum
Silver over Silver Power Level 1A @ 125V AC & 1A @ 30V DC
Gold over Silver
POLES & CIRCUITS
A
G
A
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
For cap codes F & H
Material: